
Berkshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Ann S. CONDREN 28.2 46 Scotland Serv Egham Berkshire
Cheshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Margaret E. CONDRON 38.2 26 Ireland Queens County Servt Cheadle Cheshire
Derbyshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
John Joseph CONDRON 37.1 31 Chatham Kent Head Normanton Derbyshire
Durham, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Michael CONDREN 79.1 35 Spennymoor Durham Head Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Harriett CONDREN 79.2 32 Guilsborough Northampton Wife Brandon & Byshottles Durham
John I. CONDREN 79.3 11 Kingsthorpe Northampton Son Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Kathleen CONDREN 79.4 8 Framwellgate Moor Durham Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Mary E. CONDREN 79.5 6 Framwellgate Moor Durham Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Thomas CONDRON 80.1 45 Ireland Head Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Susannah CONDRON 80.2 38 Durham Castle Eden Wife Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Mary A. CONDRON 80.3 19 Durham Hedley Hill Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Catherine CONDRON 80.4 17 Durham Brandon Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Joseph CONDRON 80.5 13 Durham Brandon Son Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Ellen CONDRON 80.6 10 Durham Brandon Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Francis L. CONDRON 80.7 8 Durham Brandon Son Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Veronica CONDRON 80.8 6 Durham Brandon Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Margaret CONDRON 80.9 4 Durham Brandon Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Thomas CONDRON 77.1 44 Ireland Queen Co Head Cockfield Durham
Elizabeth CONDRON 77.2 44 Ireland Kilkenney Co Wife Cockfield Durham
Eleanor CONDRON 77.3 21 Durham Daur Cockfield Durham
James CONDRON 77.4 19 Durham Son Cockfield Durham
Elizabeth CONDRON 77.5 18 Durham Daur Cockfield Durham
Thomas CONDRON 77.6 14 Durham Son Cockfield Durham
Andrew CONDRON 77.7 12 Durham Son Cockfield Durham
John CONDRON 77.8 9 Durham Son Cockfield Durham
Magureta CONDRON 77.9 4 Durham Daur Cockfield Durham
Mary CONDRON 82.1 41 Ireland Head Dawdon Durham
James CONDRON 78.2 25 Ireland. Queens Co. New Town Boarder Esh Durham
William CONDREN 83.1 60 Ireland Head Houghton-le-Spring Durham
John CONDREN 83.2 30 Durham Houghton le Spring Son Houghton-le-Spring Durham
James CONDREN 83.3 22 Durham Houghton le Spring Son Houghton-le-Spring Durham
Hugh CONDREN 83.4 10 Durham Houghton le Spring Son Houghton-le-Spring Durham
Mary A. CONDREN 81.1 50 Durham Head Hutton Henry Durham
Micheal CONDREN 81.2 25 Durham Son Hutton Henry Durham
Eliza J. CONDREN 81.3 16 Durham Daur Hutton Henry Durham
Catherine A. CONDREN 81.4 9 Durham Daur Hutton Henry Durham
Mary CONDREN 76.2 17 Durham Thornley Niece Trimdon Durham
Susannah CONDRON 84.3 15 Durham, Brandon Serv Winlaton Durham
Gloucestershire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
John CONDRON 32.2 56 Ireland Boarder Churchdown Gloucestershire
Hampshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Lucy CONDRON 27.1 31 Devon Plymouth Head Portsmouth Hampshire
Frank P. CONDRON 27.2 3 Hants Portsmouth Son Portsmouth Hampshire

1901 Census for England, Wales and Scotland

The names are indexed initially by Country (England/Wales/Scotland), then County, then Placename within County, and then in household groups. Those on board ships are placed after Scotland. If you contact me
by email where there is a specific entry you need, I will email you the full information, free of charge. The second section is sorted in alphabetical order.
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Dorothy P. CONDRON 27.3 9m Hants Portsmouth Daur Portsmouth Hampshire
Kent, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Marie A. CONDRON 19.1 30 Belgium Molenbeck St Jean Housekeeper Chislehurst Kent
Michael CONDRON 20.1 54 Ireland Maryborough Head Dartford Kent
Sarah CONDRON 20.2 49 Berks Bencenham Hills [Remenham Hill] Wife Dartford Kent
Sarah CONDRON 20.3 13 Kent Dartford Daur Dartford Kent
Robert CONDRON 20.4 12 Kent Dartford Son Dartford Kent
Thomas CONDRON 22.1 53 Ireland Head Dover Kent
Catherine CONDRON 22.2 50 Lancs Liverpool Wife Dover Kent
William CONDRON 22.3 21 Lancs Manchester Son Dover Kent
Frank CONDRON 22.4 19 Lancs Clitheroe Son Dover Kent
Clara CONDRON 22.5 17 London Southwark Daur Dover Kent
Henry CONDRON 22.6 15 Glamorgan Cardiff Son Dover Kent
Robert CONDRON 22.7 11 Lancs Warrington Son Dover Kent
Patrick CONDREN 23.1 21 Ireland Militiaman Dover Kent
Thomas CONDREN 24.1 22 Militiaman Dover Kent
Louie CONDRON 21.3 5 Kent, New Brompton Grand daur Gillingham Kent
Patrick CONDREN 25.1 20 Ireland Lydd Kent
Lancashire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Jane CONDRON 44.1 58 Lanc. Liverpool Head Bootle-cum-Linacre Lancashire
John CONDRON 45.2 28 Ireland Boarder Bootle-cum-Linacre Lancashire
John CONDRON 68.1 28 Lanc Manchester Head Harpurhey Lancashire
Emily CONDRON 68.2 29 Lanc Manchester Wife Harpurhey Lancashire
Annie CONDRAN 58.2 49 Ireland Boarder Hulme Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 46.1 34 Lancs. Liverpool Head Kirkdale Lancashire
Annie CONDRON 46.2 22 Scotland Wife Kirkdale Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 46.3 3 Lancs. Liverpool Son Kirkdale Lancashire
Albert CONDRON 47.3 23 Mon. Newport B. in law Kirkdale Lancashire
John CONDRON 42.1 41 Ireland Head Litherland Lancashire
Annie CONDRON 42.2 40 Ireland Wife Litherland Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 42.3 14 Ireland Daur Litherland Lancashire
Frederick CONDRON 42.4 12 Lancs Bootle Son Litherland Lancashire
William CONDRON 42.5 9 Lancs Litherland Son Litherland Lancashire
Joseph CONDRON 42.6 3 Lancs Litherland Son Litherland Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 39.1 29 Liverpool Lancs Head Liverpool Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 39.2 26 Liverpool Lancs Wife Liverpool Lancashire
Margaret CONDRON 40.1 53 Lancashire Liverpool Inmate Liverpool Lancashire
Hannah CONDRON 63.1 69 Lanc Sunnyside Head Manchester Lancashire
Elizabeth A. CONDRON 63.2 43 Lanc Manchester Daur Manchester Lancashire
Daniel CONDRON 64.1 50 Ireland Head Manchester Lancashire
Ann CONDRON 64.2 50 Ireland Wife Manchester Lancashire
Ann CONDRON 64.3 16 Lancs. Manchester Daur Manchester Lancashire
Daniel CONDRON 64.4 14 Lancs. Manchester Son Manchester Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 64.5 12 Lancs. Manchester Son Manchester Lancashire
Bridget CONDRON 64.6 8 Lancs. Manchester Daur Manchester Lancashire
Phelim CONDRON 65.1 23 Manchester Head Manchester Lancashire
Norah CONDRON 65.2 24 Galway Ireland Wife Manchester Lancashire
Denis CONDRON 65.3 1 Manchester Son Manchester Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 66.2 21 Lancs Manchester Lodger Manchester Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 67.1 28 Manchester Lanc. Head Manchester Lancashire
Joseph CONDRON 67.2 6 Manchester Lanc. Son Manchester Lancashire
James CONDRON 67.3 5 Manchester Lanc. Son Manchester Lancashire
Margaret Ann CONDRON 67.4 2 Manchester Lanc. Daur Manchester Lancashire
Robert CONDRON 67.5 53 Manchester Lanc. Lodger Manchester Lancashire
John CONDRON 69.3 24 Lancas. Ashton in Makerfield Brother in Law Oldham Lancashire
Margaret CONDRON 61.3 35 Ireland Boarder Salford Lancashire
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Mary CONDRON 61.4 14 Lancs Manchester Boarder Salford Lancashire
Elizabeth CONDRON 61.5 12 Lancs Manchester Boarder Salford Lancashire
James CONDRON 61.6 6 Lancs Manchester Boarder Salford Lancashire
William CONDRON 61.7 4 Lancs Manchester Boarder Salford Lancashire
Bernard CONDRAN 62.1 47 Ireland Head Salford Lancashire
Catherine CONDRAN 62.2 52 Ireland Wife Salford Lancashire
Alice CONDRON 52.1 51 Sale Moor, Lancashire Head South Manchester Lancashire
Thomas CONDRON 52.2 53 Lancashire, Manchester Husband South Manchester Lancashire
John CONDRON 52.3 20 Lancashire, Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
William F. CONDRON 52.4 17 Lancashire, Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Horace CONDRON 52.5 16 Lancashire, Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Earnest CONDRON 52.6 14 Lancashire, Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
James H. CONDRON 52.7 31 Lancashire, Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Hugh CONDRON 53.1 49 Lancs Manchester Head South Manchester Lancashire
E. E. CONDRON 53.2 48 Lancs Manchester Wife South Manchester Lancashire
Mary Jane CONDRON 53.3 28 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Susannah CONDRON 53.4 26 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Joseph CONDRON 53.5 24 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Hugh CONDRON 53.6 21 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Elizabeth Emma CONDRON 53.7 19 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Emily CONDRON 53.8 14 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
William CONDRON 53.9 14 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Annie CONDRON 53.10 12 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Bertha CONDRON 53.11 10 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Herbert CONDRON 53.12 8 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
James CONDRON 53.13 6 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Lillie CONDRON 53.14 4 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Patrick CONDRON 54.2 21 Ireland Boarder South Manchester Lancashire
Patrick CONDRON 55.1 58 Ireland West Meath Head South Manchester Lancashire
Bridget CONDRON 55.2 60 Ireland Co Galway Wife South Manchester Lancashire
John CONDREN 56.1 42 Manchester Lancashire Head South Manchester Lancashire
George CONDREN 57.1 52 Lancs Manchester Head South Manchester Lancashire
Margaret CONDREN 57.2 50 Lancs Manchester Wife South Manchester Lancashire
George CONDREN 57.3 32 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Robert CONDREN 57.4 51 Lancs Manchester Brother South Manchester Lancashire
James CONDREN 59.1 46 Lancashire Hulme Head South Manchester Lancashire
Eliza A. CONDREN 59.2 43 Lancashire Hulme Wife South Manchester Lancashire
Margaret CONDREN 59.3 20 Lancashire Hulme Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Mary Jane CONDREN 59.4 17 Lancashire Hulme Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Eliza A. CONDREN 59.5 12 Lancashire Hulme Daur South Manchester Lancashire
John CONDREN 59.6 5 Lancashire Hulme Son South Manchester Lancashire
Michael CONDREN 60.1 46 Lancs. Manchester Head South Manchester Lancashire
Julia CONDREN 60.2 36 Lancs. Manchester Wife South Manchester Lancashire
James CONDREN 60.3 10 Lancs. Hulme Son South Manchester Lancashire
Nellie CONDREN 60.4 8 Lancs. Hulme Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Harold CONDREN 60.5 3 Lancs. Hulme Son South Manchester Lancashire
Elizabeth CONDREN 60.6 4m Lancs. Hulme Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Richard CONDRON 70.1 32 Lancashire St Helens Head Thornton Lancashire
Jane CONDRON 70.2 21 Lancashire Fleetwood Wife Thornton Lancashire
Mary Ann CONDRON 70.3 5m Lancashire Thornton Daur Thornton Lancashire
Alice CONDREN 51.1 23 Staffs N. K. Head (Wife) Urmston Lancashire
Frederick CONDREN 51.2 2 Lancs. Mancehster Son Urmston Lancashire
John CONDRON 43.1 45 Ireland Cork Head Walton-on-the-Hill Lancashire
Frances CONDRON 43.2 27 Lancs Liverpool Wife Walton-on-the-Hill Lancashire
Francis CONDRON 43.3 1 Lancs Liverpool Son Walton-on-the-Hill Lancashire
Margaret CONDRON 43.4 1m Lancs Liverpool Daur Walton-on-the-Hill Lancashire
Charles P. CONDRON 41.1 32 Cheshire Macclesfield Head Waterloo Lancashire
Emma L. CONDRON 41.2 29 Lancs. Liverpool Sister Waterloo Lancashire
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Alice R. CONDRON 41.3 26 Lancs. Liverpool Sister Waterloo Lancashire
Patrick CONDRON 49.1 25 Lancashire Widnes Head Widnes Lancashire
Margaret CONDRON 49.2 23 Lancashire Widnes Wife Widnes Lancashire
Thomas CONDRON 49.3 2 Lancashire Widnes Son Widnes Lancashire
John CONDRON 50.1 30 Lanc St Helens Head Widnes Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 50.2 27 Ireland Wife Widnes Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 50.3 4 Lanc Widnes Son Widnes Lancashire
Sarah CONDRON 50.4 2 Lanc Widnes Daur Widnes Lancashire
John CONDRON 50.5 7m Lanc Widnes Son Widnes Lancashire
Leicestershire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Henry CONDRON 35.3 10 London Barnebury Son in law [sic] Leicester Leicestershire
London, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Edward CONDRON 13.1 48 Yorkshire Head Battersea London
Mary CONDRON 13.2 37 Glamorgan Wife Battersea London
C. J. CONDRON 14.1 32 Lambeth Head Battersea London
M. CONDRON 14.2 28 Kensal Green Wife Battersea London
N. M. CONDRON 14.3 3 Battersea Daur Battersea London
L. J. CONDRON 14.4 1 Battersea Son Battersea London
Peter CONDRON 15.1 64 London Whitechapel Head Battersea London
Louisa CONDRON 15.2 56 Middlesex Chelsea Wife Battersea London
Louisa M. CONDRON 15.3 28 Middlesex Chelsea Daur Battersea London
Annie CONDRON 15.4 22 Middlesex Chelsea Daur Battersea London
Nellie CONDRON 15.5 19 Middlesex Chelsea Daur Battersea London
Jane CONDRON 15.6 16 Middlesex Chelsea Daur Battersea London
Elizabeth CONDREN[?] 9.1 48 Suffolk Stanstead Head Hackney London
Lilian M. CONDREN[?] 9.2 22 Essex Stratford Daur Hackney London
Mabel A. CONDREN[?] 9.3 20 Essex Stratford Daur Hackney London
Frederick H. CONDREN[?] 9.4 14 Essex Stratford Son Hackney London
Thomas CONDRON 6.1 66 London St Pancras Head Islington London
Mary Ann CONDRON 6.2 63 London Holborn Wife Islington London
Mable CONDRON 6.3 23 London Islington Daur Islington London
Richard CONDRON 7.1 65 Middlesex St Pancras Head Islington London
Sarah CONDRON 7.2 62 Herts East Barnet Wife Islington London
Beatrice CONDRON 8.3 16 London Barnesbury Niece Islington London
George S. CONDREN 11.1 36 Ireland Dublin Head Lambeth London
Emily E. CONDREN 11.2 33 London Lambeth Wife Lambeth London
George S. CONDREN 11.3 15 London Lambeth Son Lambeth London
Emily F. CONDREN 11.4 14 London Lambeth Daur Lambeth London
Ellen E. CONDREN 11.5 9 London Lambeth Daur Lambeth London
Jack CONDREN 11.6 7 London Lambeth Son Lambeth London
William J. CONDREN 11.7 2 London Lambeth Son Lambeth London
Alice R. CONDREN 11.8 2m London Lambeth Daur Lambeth London
Harry CONDRON 12.2 26 London, Lambeth Boarder Lambeth London
James CONDREN 10.1 36 Ireland Head Southwark London
Rose M. CONDREN 10.2 29 Sussex St Leonards Wife Southwark London
Leslie A. CONDREN 10.3 8 London Lambeth Son Southwark London
James CONDRON 2.2 44 Ireland Boarder St Marylebone London
Edward CONDRON 2.3 10 Ireland Boarder Son St Marylebone London
Helen CONDRON 3.2 29 U. S. America Daur St Marylebone London
Mary CONDRON 4.2 64 Macclesfield Cheshire Boarder St Marylebone London
Thomas CONDRON 5.1 42 St Pancras London Head St Pancras London
Emma CONDRON 5.2 37 St Pancras London Wife St Pancras London
William CONDRON 5.3 8 St Pancras London Son St Pancras London
May Kate CONDRON 16.2 24 London Chelsea Servant Streatham London
Bertha CONDRON 1.2 27 Chatham Kent Serv Westminster London
Thomas M. CONDRAN 17.1 60 Ireland Head Woolwich London
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Elizabeth CONDRAN 17.2 59 Kent, Dover Wife Woolwich London
Maggie CONDRAN 17.3 22 London, Woolwich Daur Woolwich London
Northamptonshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Richard CONDRON 29.2 14 City of London Boarder Peterborough Northamptonshire
Northumberland, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Bridget CONDRON 85.2 25 Ireland Serv Jesmond Northumberland
James CONDREN 86.2 27 South Shields, Durham Boarder Wallsend Northumberland
Nottinghamshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Joseph CONDRAN 36.7 13 New Lenton Nottm. Head [sic] Nottingham Nottinghamshire
Gerty CONDRAN 36.8 12 New Lenton Nottm. Daur Nottingham Nottinghamshire
Frank G. CONDRAN 36.9 10 Old Radford Son Nottingham Nottinghamshire
Ernest CONDRAN 36.10 8 Old Radford Son Nottingham Nottinghamshire
May CONDRAN 36.11 3 Old Radford Daur Nottingham Nottinghamshire
Surrey, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
James CONDREN 18.4 69 Dublin Father in law Mitcham Surrey
Sussex, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Thomas CONDRON 26.1 21 Ireland Prisoner Lewes Sussex
Warwickshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Joseph CONDREN 33.1 32 Staffs Wolverhampton Head Birmingham Warwickshire
Ada CONDREN 33.2 30 Birmingham Wife Birmingham Warwickshire
Henrietta CONDREN 33.3 9 Birmingham Daur Birmingham Warwickshire
Clement CONDREN 33.4 4 Birmingham Son Birmingham Warwickshire
Joseph CONDRON 34.1 56 Ireland Head Birmingham Warwickshire
Mary CONDRON 34.2 45 Ireland Wife Birmingham Warwickshire
William CONDRON 34.3 26 Ireland Son Birmingham Warwickshire
Yorkshire, England
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Bernard CONDRON 73.1 20[?] Ireland Boarder Hemsworth Yorkshire
John CONDRON 74.1 82 Kildare Ireland Head Kingston upon Hull Yorkshire
Thomas CONDRON 72.1 43 Hants Aldershot Head Leeds Yorkshire
Mary Ann CONDRON 72.2 30 Yorks Leeds Wife Leeds Yorkshire
Thomas F. CONDRON 72.3 10 Yorks Leeds Son Leeds Yorkshire
Elsie Margaret CONDRON 72.4 6 Yorks Leeds Daur Leeds Yorkshire
Arthur CONDRON 72.5 3 Yorks Leeds Son Leeds Yorkshire
George CONDREN 75.2 16 Lincolnshire Sleaford Boarder Middlesbrough Yorkshire
William P. H. CONDRAN 71.1 12 Kent Eltham Boarder Pudsey Yorkshire
Caenarvonshire, Wales
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Francis CONDRON 91.1 29 Hants Aldershot Head Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Ellen CONDRON 91.2 28 Liverpool Wife Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Frank CONDRON 91.3 6 Liverpool Son Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Robert CONDRON 91.4 5 Liverpool Son Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Winnie CONDRON 91.5 2.5 Denbigh Colwyn Bay Daur Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Tom CONDRON 91.6 10m Denbigh Colwyn Bay Son Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Frank CONDRON 91.7 57 Ireland Father Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Ellen CONDRON 91.8 57 Ireland Wife Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Thomas CONDRON 91.9 26 Devon Plymouth Son Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
William CONDRON 91.10 18 Liverpool Son Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Thomas CONDRON 92.2 25 Devon, Devonport Lodger Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Glamorgan, Wales
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
David CONDRON 88.3 16 Glamorgan Cardiff Brother in Law Cardiff Glamorgan
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David CONDREN 89.1 50 Glamorgan Cardiff Head Cardiff Glamorgan
Sarah CONDREN 89.2 51 Glamorgan Cardiff Wife Cardiff Glamorgan
William CONDREN 89.3 17 Glamorgan Cardiff Son Cardiff Glamorgan
Arthur CONDREN 89.4 11 Glamorgan Cardiff Son Cardiff Glamorgan
Mike CONDRON 90.2 20 Ireland Boarder Ystradyfodwg Glamorgan
Pat CONDRON 90.3 19 Ireland Boarder Ystradyfodwg Glamorgan
Monmouthshire, Wales
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
John CONDRON 87.2 59 Ireland Limerick Boarder Tredegar Monmouthshire
Ayrshire, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County
Thomas CONDRON 93.1 57 Durham, England Muirkirk Ayrshire
Bute, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County
Robert CONDREN 94.2 44 Dublin, Ireland Visitor North Bute Bute
Grace CONDREN 94.3 37 Wigtonshire Visitor North Bute Bute
East Lothian, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County
William CONDRON 95.2 63 Ireland Boarder Prestonpans East Lothian
Fife, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County
Ann CONDRON 96.1 45 Rawyards, Lanarkshire Head Dunfirmline Fife
Patrick CONDRON 96.2 48 Beath, Fifeshire Brother Dunfirmline Fife
Edward CONDRON 96.3 32 Beath, Fifeshire Brother Dunfirmline Fife
Lanarkshire, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County
Patrick CONDRON 97.1 50 Ireland Head Calderhead Lanarkshire
Anne CONDRON 97.2 47 Ireland Wife Calderhead Lanarkshire
William CONDRON 97.3 18 Shotts, Lanarkshire Son Calderhead Lanarkshire
James CONDRON 97.4 15 Shotts, Lanarkshire Son Calderhead Lanarkshire
Michael CONDRON 97.5 14 Shotts, Lanarkshire Son Calderhead Lanarkshire
John CONDRON 97.6 10 Shotts, Lanarkshire Son Calderhead Lanarkshire
Margaret CONDRON 97.7 8 Shotts, Lanarkshire Daur Calderhead Lanarkshire
Thomas CONDRON 97.8 6 Shotts, Lanarkshire Son Calderhead Lanarkshire
William CONDRON 97.9 42 Ireland Visitor Calderhead Lanarkshire
Mary CONDRON 98.4 15 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Niece Glasgow Anderston Lanarkshire
Margaret CONDRON 98.5 13 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Niece Glasgow Anderston Lanarkshire
Martin CONDRON 99.1 26 Ireland Head Glasgow Govan Lanarkshire
Eliza Jane CONDRON 99.2 31 Ireland Wife Glasgow Govan Lanarkshire
John C. CONDRON 99.3 2 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Son Glasgow Govan Lanarkshire
Courtney J. CONDRON 99.4 1 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Son Glasgow Govan Lanarkshire
Isabella F. CONDREN 100.2 17 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Niece Govan Lanarkshire
Martin CONDRON 101.3 11 Bothwell, Lanarkshire Stepson Holytown Lanarkshire
Maria CONDRON 101.4 5 Bothwell, Lanarkshire Step Daur Holytown Lanarkshire
Catherine CONDRON 101.5 3 Bothwell, Lanarkshire Step Daur Holytown Lanarkshire
Michael CONDRON 102.1 30 Ireland Head New Monkland Lanarkshire
Kate CONDRON 102.2 27 Ireland Wife New Monkland Lanarkshire
Patrick CONDRON 102.3 6 Ireland Son New Monkland Lanarkshire
Mary CONDRON 102.4 4 Ireland Daur New Monkland Lanarkshire
Elizabeth CONDRON 102.5 2 Ireland Daur New Monkland Lanarkshire
John CONDRON 103.1 26 Ireland Head New Monkland Lanarkshire
Elizabeth CONDRON 103.2 27 Ireland Wife New Monkland Lanarkshire
Bernard CONDRON 103.3 18 Ireland Brother New Monkland Lanarkshire
Maggie CONDRON 103.4 3 New Monkland, Lanarkshire Daur New Monkland Lanarkshire
Annie CONDRON 103.5 8m New Monkland, Lanarkshire Daur New Monkland Lanarkshire
Elizabeth CONDRON 104.3 22 Ireland Visitor Old Monkland Lanarkshire
Patrick CONDREN 105.2 27 Shotts, Lanarkshire Brother Shotts Lanarkshire
Catherine CONDRON 106.1 65 Ireland Head Shotts Lanarkshire
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Orkney, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County
James CONDRON 107.2 39 Ireland Lodger Stromness Orkney
Renfrewshire, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County
Bridget CONDRON 108.1 66 Ireland Head Paisley Renfrewshire
Elizabeth CONDRON 108.2 30 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Daur Paisley Renfrewshire
Stirlingshire, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County
Bernard CONDRON 109.1 65 Queens County, Ireland Head Slamannan Stirlingshire
Winefred CONDRON 109.2 39 Queens County, Ireland Wife Slamannan Stirlingshire
Julia CONDRON 109.3 20 Queens County, Ireland Daur Slamannan Stirlingshire
Catherine CONDRON 109.4 12 Slamanan, Stirlingshire Daur Slamannan Stirlingshire
West Lothian, Scotland
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County
Andrew CONDRON 110.1 30 Ireland Head Bathgate West Lothian
Catherine CONDRON 110.2 28 Ireland Wife Bathgate West Lothian
Patrick CONDRON 110.3 5 Bathgate, Linlithgowshire Son Bathgate West Lothian
James CONDRON 110.4 3 Bathgate, Linlithgowshire Son Bathgate West Lothian
Andrew CONDRON 110.5 1 Bathgate, Linlithgowshire Son Bathgate West Lothian
Edward CONDRON 111.3 25 Ireland Boarder Bathgate West Lothian
John CONDRON 111.4 22 Ireland Boarder Bathgate West Lothian
Michael CONDRON 111.5 20 Ireland Boarder Bathgate West Lothian
William CONDRON 112.2 28 England Boarder Bathgate West Lothian
Patrick CONDRON 113.4 10 Durhamtown, Linlithgowshire Nephew Bathgate West Lothian
Bernard CONDRON 114.1 40 Ireland Head Bathgate West Lothian
Mary CONDRON 114.2 30 Bathgate, Linlithgowshire Wife Bathgate West Lothian
Ann CONDRON 114.3 12 Bathgate, Linlithgowshire Daur Bathgate West Lothian
Andrew CONDRON 114.4 6 Durhamtown, Linlithgowshire Son Bathgate West Lothian
Bernard CONDRON 114.5 3 Durhamtown, Linlithgowshire Son Bathgate West Lothian
Mary CONDRON 114.6 1 Durhamtown, Linlithgowshire Daur Bathgate West Lothian
Patrick CONDRON 115.3 27 Ireland Boarder Bathgate West Lothian
On board ship
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Name of ship County 
Edward James CONDREN 30.1 60 Cornwell St Mawes Master "Arrow" Cornwall
William John CONDREN 30.2 39 Cornwall Falmouth Crew "Arrow" Cornwall
Eugene CONDRON 31.1 24 Wicklow Ireland Master "Gudgeon" Gloucestershire
George CONDRON 31.2 22 Wicklow Ireland Mate "Gudgeon" Gloucestershire
Robert CONDRON 48.1 25 Ireland Wicklow Master "Why Not" Lancashire

Alphabetical Order
Name Id. No. Age Place of Birth Rel. Place of Residence County 
Ada CONDREN 33.2 30 Birmingham Wife Birmingham Warwickshire
Albert CONDRON 47.3 23 Mon. Newport B. in law Kirkdale Lancashire
Alice CONDREN 51.1 23 Staffs N. K. Head (Wife) Urmston Lancashire
Alice CONDRON 52.1 51 Sale Moor, Lancashire Head South Manchester Lancashire
Alice R. CONDREN 11.8 2m London Lambeth Daur Lambeth London
Alice R. CONDRON 41.3 26 Lancs. Liverpool Sister Waterloo Lancashire
Andrew CONDRON 77.7 12 Durham Son Cockfield Durham
Andrew CONDRON 110.1 30 Ireland Head Bathgate West Lothian
Andrew CONDRON 114.4 6 Durhamtown, Linlithgowshire Son Bathgate West Lothian
Andrew CONDRON 110.5 1 Bathgate, Linlithgowshire Son Bathgate West Lothian
Ann CONDRON 64.2 50 Ireland Wife Manchester Lancashire
Ann CONDRON 64.3 16 Lancs. Manchester Daur Manchester Lancashire
Ann CONDRON 96.1 45 Rawyards, Lanarkshire Head Dunfirmline Fife
Ann CONDRON 114.3 12 Bathgate, Linlithgowshire Daur Bathgate West Lothian
Ann S. CONDREN 28.2 46 Scotland Serv Egham Berkshire
Anne CONDRON 97.2 47 Ireland Wife Calderhead Lanarkshire
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Annie CONDRAN 58.2 49 Ireland Boarder Hulme Lancashire
Annie CONDRON 46.2 22 Scotland Wife Kirkdale Lancashire
Annie CONDRON 42.2 40 Ireland Wife Litherland Lancashire
Annie CONDRON 53.10 12 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Annie CONDRON 15.4 22 Middlesex Chelsea Daur Battersea London
Annie CONDRON 103.5 8m New Monkland, Lanarkshire Daur New Monkland Lanarkshire
Arthur CONDREN 89.4 11 Glamorgan Cardiff Son Cardiff Glamorgan
Arthur CONDRON 72.5 3 Yorks Leeds Son Leeds Yorkshire
Beatrice CONDRON 8.3 16 London Barnesbury Niece Islington London
Bernard CONDRAN 62.1 47 Ireland Head Salford Lancashire
Bernard CONDRON 73.1 20[?] Ireland Boarder Hemsworth Yorkshire
Bernard CONDRON 103.3 18 Ireland Brother New Monkland Lanarkshire
Bernard CONDRON 109.1 65 Queens County, Ireland Head Slamannan Stirlingshire
Bernard CONDRON 114.1 40 Ireland Head Bathgate West Lothian
Bernard CONDRON 114.5 3 Durhamtown, Linlithgowshire Son Bathgate West Lothian
Bertha CONDRON 53.11 10 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Bertha CONDRON 1.2 27 Chatham Kent Serv Westminster London
Bridget CONDRON 64.6 8 Lancs. Manchester Daur Manchester Lancashire
Bridget CONDRON 55.2 60 Ireland Co Galway Wife South Manchester Lancashire
Bridget CONDRON 85.2 25 Ireland Serv Jesmond Northumberland
Bridget CONDRON 108.1 66 Ireland Head Paisley Renfrewshire
C. J. CONDRON 14.1 32 Lambeth Head Battersea London
Catherine CONDRAN 62.2 52 Ireland Wife Salford Lancashire
Catherine CONDRON 80.4 17 Durham Brandon Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Catherine CONDRON 22.2 50 Lancs Liverpool Wife Dover Kent
Catherine CONDRON 101.5 3 Bothwell, Lanarkshire Step Daur Holytown Lanarkshire
Catherine CONDRON 106.1 65 Ireland Head Shotts Lanarkshire
Catherine CONDRON 109.4 12 Slamanan, Stirlingshire Daur Slamannan Stirlingshire
Catherine CONDRON 110.2 28 Ireland Wife Bathgate West Lothian
Catherine A. CONDREN 81.4 9 Durham Daur Hutton Henry Durham
Charles P. CONDRON 41.1 32 Cheshire Macclesfield Head Waterloo Lancashire
Clara CONDRON 22.5 17 London Southwark Daur Dover Kent
Clement CONDREN 33.4 4 Birmingham Son Birmingham Warwickshire
Courtney J. CONDRON 99.4 1 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Son Glasgow Govan Lanarkshire
Daniel CONDRON 64.1 50 Ireland Head Manchester Lancashire
Daniel CONDRON 64.4 14 Lancs. Manchester Son Manchester Lancashire
David CONDREN 89.1 50 Glamorgan Cardiff Head Cardiff Glamorgan
David CONDRON 88.3 16 Glamorgan Cardiff Brother in Law Cardiff Glamorgan
Denis CONDRON 65.3 1 Manchester Son Manchester Lancashire
Dorothy P. CONDRON 27.3 9m Hants Portsmouth Daur Portsmouth Hampshire
E. E. CONDRON 53.2 48 Lancs Manchester Wife South Manchester Lancashire
Earnest CONDRON 52.6 14 Lancashire, Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Edward CONDRON 13.1 48 Yorkshire Head Battersea London
Edward CONDRON 2.3 10 Ireland Boarder Son St Marylebone London
Edward CONDRON 96.3 32 Beath, Fifeshire Brother Dunfirmline Fife
Edward CONDRON 111.3 25 Ireland Boarder Bathgate West Lothian
Edward James CONDREN 30.1 60 Cornwell St Mawes Master On board "Arrow" Cornwall
Eleanor CONDRON 77.3 21 Durham Daur Cockfield Durham
Eliza A. CONDREN 59.2 43 Lancashire Hulme Wife South Manchester Lancashire
Eliza A. CONDREN 59.5 12 Lancashire Hulme Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Eliza J. CONDREN 81.3 16 Durham Daur Hutton Henry Durham
Eliza Jane CONDRON 99.2 31 Ireland Wife Glasgow Govan Lanarkshire
Elizabeth CONDRAN 17.2 59 Kent, Dover Wife Woolwich London
Elizabeth CONDREN 60.6 4m Lancs. Hulme Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Elizabeth CONDREN[?] 9.1 48 Suffolk Stanstead Head Hackney London
Elizabeth CONDRON 77.2 44 Ireland Kilkenney Co Wife Cockfield Durham
Elizabeth CONDRON 77.5 18 Durham Daur Cockfield Durham
Elizabeth CONDRON 61.5 12 Lancs Manchester Boarder Salford Lancashire
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Elizabeth CONDRON 102.5 2 Ireland Daur New Monkland Lanarkshire
Elizabeth CONDRON 103.2 27 Ireland Wife New Monkland Lanarkshire
Elizabeth CONDRON 104.3 22 Ireland Visitor Old Monkland Lanarkshire
Elizabeth CONDRON 108.2 30 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Daur Paisley Renfrewshire
Elizabeth A. CONDRON 63.2 43 Lanc Manchester Daur Manchester Lancashire
Elizabeth Emma CONDRON 53.7 19 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Ellen CONDRON 80.6 10 Durham Brandon Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Ellen CONDRON 91.2 28 Liverpool Wife Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Ellen CONDRON 91.8 57 Ireland Wife Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Ellen E. CONDREN 11.5 9 London Lambeth Daur Lambeth London
Elsie Margaret CONDRON 72.4 6 Yorks Leeds Daur Leeds Yorkshire
Emily CONDRON 68.2 29 Lanc Manchester Wife Harpurhey Lancashire
Emily CONDRON 53.8 14 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Emily E. CONDREN 11.2 33 London Lambeth Wife Lambeth London
Emily F. CONDREN 11.4 14 London Lambeth Daur Lambeth London
Emma CONDRON 5.2 37 St Pancras London Wife St Pancras London
Emma L. CONDRON 41.2 29 Lancs. Liverpool Sister Waterloo Lancashire
Ernest CONDRAN 36.10 8 Old Radford Son Nottingham Nottinghamshire
Eugene CONDRON 31.1 24 Wicklow Ireland Master On board "Gudgeon" Gloucestershire
Frances CONDRON 43.2 27 Lancs Liverpool Wife Walton-on-the-Hill Lancashire
Francis CONDRON 43.3 1 Lancs Liverpool Son Walton-on-the-Hill Lancashire
Francis CONDRON 91.1 29 Hants Aldershot Head Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Francis L. CONDRON 80.7 8 Durham Brandon Son Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Frank CONDRON 22.4 19 Lancs Clitheroe Son Dover Kent
Frank CONDRON 91.3 6 Liverpool Son Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Frank CONDRON 91.7 57 Ireland Father Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Frank G. CONDRAN 36.9 10 Old Radford Son Nottingham Nottinghamshire
Frank P. CONDRON 27.2 3 Hants Portsmouth Son Portsmouth Hampshire
Frederick CONDREN 51.2 2 Lancs. Mancehster Son Urmston Lancashire
Frederick CONDRON 42.4 12 Lancs Bootle Son Litherland Lancashire
Frederick H. CONDREN[?] 9.4 14 Essex Stratford Son Hackney London
George CONDREN 57.1 52 Lancs Manchester Head South Manchester Lancashire
George CONDREN 57.3 32 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
George CONDREN 75.2 16 Lincolnshire Sleaford Boarder Middlesbrough Yorkshire
George CONDRON 31.2 22 Wicklow Ireland Mate On board "Gudgeon" Gloucestershire
George S. CONDREN 11.1 36 Ireland Dublin Head Lambeth London
George S. CONDREN 11.3 15 London Lambeth Son Lambeth London
Gerty CONDRAN 36.8 12 New Lenton Nottm. Daur Nottingham Nottinghamshire
Grace CONDREN 94.3 37 Wigtonshire Visitor North Bute Bute
Hannah CONDRON 63.1 69 Lanc Sunnyside Head Manchester Lancashire
Harold CONDREN 60.5 3 Lancs. Hulme Son South Manchester Lancashire
Harriett CONDREN 79.2 32 Guilsborough Northampton Wife Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Harry CONDRON 12.2 26 London, Lambeth Boarder Lambeth London
Helen CONDRON 3.2 29 U. S. America Daur St Marylebone London
Henrietta CONDREN 33.3 9 Birmingham Daur Birmingham Warwickshire
Henry CONDRON 22.6 15 Glamorgan Cardiff Son Dover Kent
Henry CONDRON 35.3 10 London Barnebury Son in law [sic] Leicester Leicestershire
Herbert CONDRON 53.12 8 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Horace CONDRON 52.5 16 Lancashire, Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Hugh CONDREN 83.4 10 Durham Houghton le Spring Son Houghton-le-Spring Durham
Hugh CONDRON 53.1 49 Lancs Manchester Head South Manchester Lancashire
Hugh CONDRON 53.6 21 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Isabella F. CONDREN 100.2 17 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Niece Govan Lanarkshire
Jack CONDREN 11.6 7 London Lambeth Son Lambeth London
James CONDREN 83.3 22 Durham Houghton le Spring Son Houghton-le-Spring Durham
James CONDREN 59.1 46 Lancashire Hulme Head South Manchester Lancashire
James CONDREN 60.3 10 Lancs. Hulme Son South Manchester Lancashire
James CONDREN 10.1 36 Ireland Head Southwark London
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James CONDREN 18.4 69 Dublin Father in law Mitcham Surrey
James CONDRON 77.4 19 Durham Son Cockfield Durham
James CONDRON 78.2 25 Ireland. Queens Co. New Town Boarder Esh Durham
James CONDRON 67.3 5 Manchester Lanc. Son Manchester Lancashire
James CONDRON 61.6 6 Lancs Manchester Boarder Salford Lancashire
James CONDRON 53.13 6 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
James CONDRON 2.2 44 Ireland Boarder St Marylebone London
James CONDRON 97.4 15 Shotts, Lanarkshire Son Calderhead Lanarkshire
James CONDRON 107.2 39 Ireland Lodger Stromness Orkney
James CONDRON 110.4 3 Bathgate, Linlithgowshire Son Bathgate West Lothian
James CONDREN 86.2 27 South Shields, Durham Boarder Wallsend Northumberland
James H. CONDRON 52.7 31 Lancashire, Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Jane CONDRON 44.1 58 Lanc. Liverpool Head Bootle-cum-Linacre Lancashire
Jane CONDRON 70.2 21 Lancashire Fleetwood Wife Thornton Lancashire
Jane CONDRON 15.6 16 Middlesex Chelsea Daur Battersea London
John CONDREN 83.2 30 Durham Houghton le Spring Son Houghton-le-Spring Durham
John CONDREN 56.1 42 Manchester Lancashire Head South Manchester Lancashire
John CONDREN 59.6 5 Lancashire Hulme Son South Manchester Lancashire
John CONDRON 77.8 9 Durham Son Cockfield Durham
John CONDRON 32.2 56 Ireland Boarder Churchdown Gloucestershire
John CONDRON 45.2 28 Ireland Boarder Bootle-cum-Linacre Lancashire
John CONDRON 68.1 28 Lanc Manchester Head Harpurhey Lancashire
John CONDRON 42.1 41 Ireland Head Litherland Lancashire
John CONDRON 69.3 24 Lancas. Ashton in Makerfield Brother in Law Oldham Lancashire
John CONDRON 52.3 20 Lancashire, Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
John CONDRON 43.1 45 Ireland Cork Head Walton-on-the-Hill Lancashire
John CONDRON 50.1 30 Lanc St Helens Head Widnes Lancashire
John CONDRON 50.5 7m Lanc Widnes Son Widnes Lancashire
John CONDRON 74.1 82 Kildare Ireland Head Kingston upon Hull Yorkshire
John CONDRON 87.2 59 Ireland Limerick Boarder Tredegar Monmouthshire
John CONDRON 97.6 10 Shotts, Lanarkshire Son Calderhead Lanarkshire
John CONDRON 103.1 26 Ireland Head New Monkland Lanarkshire
John CONDRON 111.4 22 Ireland Boarder Bathgate West Lothian
John C. CONDRON 99.3 2 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Son Glasgow Govan Lanarkshire
John I. CONDREN 79.3 11 Kingsthorpe Northampton Son Brandon & Byshottles Durham
John Joseph CONDRON 37.1 31 Chatham Kent Head Normanton Derbyshire
Joseph CONDRAN 36.7 13 New Lenton Nottm. Head [sic] Nottingham Nottinghamshire
Joseph CONDREN 33.1 32 Staffs Wolverhampton Head Birmingham Warwickshire
Joseph CONDRON 80.5 13 Durham Brandon Son Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Joseph CONDRON 42.6 3 Lancs Litherland Son Litherland Lancashire
Joseph CONDRON 67.2 6 Manchester Lanc. Son Manchester Lancashire
Joseph CONDRON 53.5 24 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
Joseph CONDRON 34.1 56 Ireland Head Birmingham Warwickshire
Julia CONDREN 60.2 36 Lancs. Manchester Wife South Manchester Lancashire
Julia CONDRON 109.3 20 Queens County, Ireland Daur Slamannan Stirlingshire
Kate CONDRON 102.2 27 Ireland Wife New Monkland Lanarkshire
Kathleen CONDREN 79.4 8 Framwellgate Moor Durham Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
L. J. CONDRON 14.4 1 Battersea Son Battersea London
Leslie A. CONDREN 10.3 8 London Lambeth Son Southwark London
Lilian M. CONDREN[?] 9.2 22 Essex Stratford Daur Hackney London
Lillie CONDRON 53.14 4 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Louie CONDRON 21.3 5 Kent, New Brompton Grand daur Gillingham Kent
Louisa CONDRON 15.2 56 Middlesex Chelsea Wife Battersea London
Louisa M. CONDRON 15.3 28 Middlesex Chelsea Daur Battersea London
Lucy CONDRON 27.1 31 Devon Plymouth Head Portsmouth Hampshire
M. CONDRON 14.2 28 Kensal Green Wife Battersea London
Mabel A. CONDREN[?] 9.3 20 Essex Stratford Daur Hackney London
Mable CONDRON 6.3 23 London Islington Daur Islington London
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Maggie CONDRAN 17.3 22 London, Woolwich Daur Woolwich London
Maggie CONDRON 103.4 3 New Monkland, Lanarkshire Daur New Monkland Lanarkshire
Magureta CONDRON 77.9 4 Durham Daur Cockfield Durham
Margaret CONDREN 57.2 50 Lancs Manchester Wife South Manchester Lancashire
Margaret CONDREN 59.3 20 Lancashire Hulme Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Margaret CONDRON 80.9 4 Durham Brandon Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Margaret CONDRON 40.1 53 Lancashire Liverpool Inmate Liverpool Lancashire
Margaret CONDRON 61.3 35 Ireland Boarder Salford Lancashire
Margaret CONDRON 43.4 1m Lancs Liverpool Daur Walton-on-the-Hill Lancashire
Margaret CONDRON 49.2 23 Lancashire Widnes Wife Widnes Lancashire
Margaret CONDRON 97.7 8 Shotts, Lanarkshire Daur Calderhead Lanarkshire
Margaret CONDRON 98.5 13 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Niece Glasgow Anderston Lanarkshire
Margaret Ann CONDRON 67.4 2 Manchester Lanc. Daur Manchester Lancashire
Margaret E. CONDRON 38.2 26 Ireland Queens County Servt Cheadle Cheshire
Maria CONDRON 101.4 5 Bothwell, Lanarkshire Step Daur Holytown Lanarkshire
Marie A. CONDRON 19.1 30 Belgium Molenbeck St Jean Housekeeper Chislehurst Kent
Martin CONDRON 99.1 26 Ireland Head Glasgow Govan Lanarkshire
Martin CONDRON 101.3 11 Bothwell, Lanarkshire Stepson Holytown Lanarkshire
Mary CONDRON 42.3 14 Ireland Daur Litherland Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 39.2 26 Liverpool Lancs Wife Liverpool Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 66.2 21 Lancs Manchester Lodger Manchester Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 67.1 28 Manchester Lanc. Head Manchester Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 61.4 14 Lancs Manchester Boarder Salford Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 50.2 27 Ireland Wife Widnes Lancashire
Mary CONDRON 13.2 37 Glamorgan Wife Battersea London
Mary CONDRON 4.2 64 Macclesfield Cheshire Boarder St Marylebone London
Mary CONDRON 34.2 45 Ireland Wife Birmingham Warwickshire
Mary CONDRON 98.4 15 Glasgow, Lanarkshire Niece Glasgow Anderston Lanarkshire
Mary CONDRON 102.4 4 Ireland Daur New Monkland Lanarkshire
Mary CONDRON 114.2 30 Bathgate, Linlithgowshire Wife Bathgate West Lothian
Mary CONDRON 114.6 1 Durhamtown, Linlithgowshire Daur Bathgate West Lothian
Mary CONDREN 76.2 17 Durham Thornley Niece Trimdon Durham
Mary CONDRON 82.1 41 Ireland Head Dawdon Durham
Mary A. CONDREN 81.1 50 Durham Head Hutton Henry Durham
Mary A. CONDRON 80.3 19 Durham Hedley Hill Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Mary Ann CONDRON 70.3 5m Lancashire Thornton Daur Thornton Lancashire
Mary Ann CONDRON 6.2 63 London Holborn Wife Islington London
Mary Ann CONDRON 72.2 30 Yorks Leeds Wife Leeds Yorkshire
Mary E. CONDREN 79.5 6 Framwellgate Moor Durham Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Mary Jane CONDREN 59.4 17 Lancashire Hulme Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Mary Jane CONDRON 53.3 28 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
May CONDRAN 36.11 3 Old Radford Daur Nottingham Nottinghamshire
May Kate CONDRON 16.2 24 London Chelsea Servant Streatham London
Michael CONDREN 79.1 35 Spennymoor Durham Head Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Michael CONDREN 60.1 46 Lancs. Manchester Head South Manchester Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 20.1 54 Ireland Maryborough Head Dartford Kent
Michael CONDRON 46.1 34 Lancs. Liverpool Head Kirkdale Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 46.3 3 Lancs. Liverpool Son Kirkdale Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 39.1 29 Liverpool Lancs Head Liverpool Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 64.5 12 Lancs. Manchester Son Manchester Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 50.3 4 Lanc Widnes Son Widnes Lancashire
Michael CONDRON 102.1 30 Ireland Head New Monkland Lanarkshire
Michael CONDRON 111.5 20 Ireland Boarder Bathgate West Lothian
Michael CONDRON 97.5 14 Shotts, Lanarkshire Son Calderhead Lanarkshire
Micheal CONDREN 81.2 25 Durham Son Hutton Henry Durham
Mike CONDRON 90.2 20 Ireland Boarder Ystradyfodwg Glamorgan
N. M. CONDRON 14.3 3 Battersea Daur Battersea London
Nellie CONDREN 60.4 8 Lancs. Hulme Daur South Manchester Lancashire
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Nellie CONDRON 15.5 19 Middlesex Chelsea Daur Battersea London
Norah CONDRON 65.2 24 Galway Ireland Wife Manchester Lancashire
Pat CONDRON 90.3 19 Ireland Boarder Ystradyfodwg Glamorgan
Patrick CONDREN 25.1 20 Ireland Lydd Kent
Patrick CONDREN 105.2 27 Shotts, Lanarkshire Brother Shotts Lanarkshire
Patrick CONDRON 54.2 21 Ireland Boarder South Manchester Lancashire
Patrick CONDRON 55.1 58 Ireland West Meath Head South Manchester Lancashire
Patrick CONDRON 49.1 25 Lancashire Widnes Head Widnes Lancashire
Patrick CONDRON 96.2 48 Beath, Fifeshire Brother Dunfirmline Fife
Patrick CONDRON 97.1 50 Ireland Head Calderhead Lanarkshire
Patrick CONDRON 102.3 6 Ireland Son New Monkland Lanarkshire
Patrick CONDRON 110.3 5 Bathgate, Linlithgowshire Son Bathgate West Lothian
Patrick CONDRON 113.4 10 Durhamtown, Linlithgowshire Nephew Bathgate West Lothian
Patrick CONDRON 115.3 27 Ireland Boarder Bathgate West Lothian
Patrick CONDREN 23.1 21 Ireland Militiaman Dover Kent
Peter CONDRON 15.1 64 London Whitechapel Head Battersea London
Phelim CONDRON 65.1 23 Manchester Head Manchester Lancashire
Richard CONDRON 70.1 32 Lancashire St Helens Head Thornton Lancashire
Richard CONDRON 7.1 65 Middlesex St Pancras Head Islington London
Richard CONDRON 29.2 14 City of London Boarder Peterborough Northamptonshire
Robert CONDREN 57.4 51 Lancs Manchester Brother South Manchester Lancashire
Robert CONDREN 94.2 44 Dublin, Ireland Visitor North Bute Bute
Robert CONDRON 20.4 12 Kent Dartford Son Dartford Kent
Robert CONDRON 22.7 11 Lancs Warrington Son Dover Kent
Robert CONDRON 67.5 53 Manchester Lanc. Lodger Manchester Lancashire
Robert CONDRON 91.4 5 Liverpool Son Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Robert CONDRON 48.1 25 Ireland Wicklow Master On board "Why Not" Lancashire
Rose M. CONDREN 10.2 29 Sussex St Leonards Wife Southwark London
Sarah CONDREN 89.2 51 Glamorgan Cardiff Wife Cardiff Glamorgan
Sarah CONDRON 20.2 49 Berks Bencenham Hills [Remenham Hill] Wife Dartford Kent
Sarah CONDRON 20.3 13 Kent Dartford Daur Dartford Kent
Sarah CONDRON 50.4 2 Lanc Widnes Daur Widnes Lancashire
Sarah CONDRON 7.2 62 Herts East Barnet Wife Islington London
Susannah CONDRON 80.2 38 Durham Castle Eden Wife Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Susannah CONDRON 84.3 15 Durham, Brandon Serv Winlaton Durham
Susannah CONDRON 53.4 26 Lancs Manchester Daur South Manchester Lancashire
Thomas CONDREN 24.1 22 Militiaman Dover Kent
Thomas CONDRON 80.1 45 Ireland Head Brandon & Byshottles Durham
Thomas CONDRON 77.1 44 Ireland Queen Co Head Cockfield Durham
Thomas CONDRON 77.6 14 Durham Son Cockfield Durham
Thomas CONDRON 22.1 53 Ireland Head Dover Kent
Thomas CONDRON 52.2 53 Lancashire, Manchester Husband South Manchester Lancashire
Thomas CONDRON 49.3 2 Lancashire Widnes Son Widnes Lancashire
Thomas CONDRON 6.1 66 London St Pancras Head Islington London
Thomas CONDRON 5.1 42 St Pancras London Head St Pancras London
Thomas CONDRON 26.1 21 Ireland Prisoner Lewes Sussex
Thomas CONDRON 72.1 43 Hants Aldershot Head Leeds Yorkshire
Thomas CONDRON 91.9 26 Devon Plymouth Son Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Thomas CONDRON 92.2 25 Devon, Devonport Lodger Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Thomas CONDRON 93.1 57 Durham, England Muirkirk Ayrshire
Thomas CONDRON 97.8 6 Shotts, Lanarkshire Son Calderhead Lanarkshire
Thomas F. CONDRON 72.3 10 Yorks Leeds Son Leeds Yorkshire
Thomas M. CONDRAN 17.1 60 Ireland Head Woolwich London
Tom CONDRON 91.6 10m Denbigh Colwyn Bay Son Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
Veronica CONDRON 80.8 6 Durham Brandon Daur Brandon & Byshottles Durham
William CONDREN 83.1 60 Ireland Head Houghton-le-Spring Durham
William CONDREN 89.3 17 Glamorgan Cardiff Son Cardiff Glamorgan
William CONDRON 22.3 21 Lancs Manchester Son Dover Kent
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William CONDRON 42.5 9 Lancs Litherland Son Litherland Lancashire
William CONDRON 61.7 4 Lancs Manchester Boarder Salford Lancashire
William CONDRON 53.9 14 Lancs Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
William CONDRON 5.3 8 St Pancras London Son St Pancras London
William CONDRON 34.3 26 Ireland Son Birmingham Warwickshire
William CONDRON 91.10 18 Liverpool Son Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
William CONDRON 95.2 63 Ireland Boarder Prestonpans East Lothian
William CONDRON 97.3 18 Shotts, Lanarkshire Son Calderhead Lanarkshire
William CONDRON 97.9 42 Ireland Visitor Calderhead Lanarkshire
William CONDRON 112.2 28 England Boarder Bathgate West Lothian
William F. CONDRON 52.4 17 Lancashire, Manchester Son South Manchester Lancashire
William J. CONDREN 11.7 2 London Lambeth Son Lambeth London
William John CONDREN 30.2 39 Cornwall Falmouth Crew On board "Arrow" Cornwall
William P. H. CONDRAN 71.1 12 Kent Eltham Boarder Pudsey Yorkshire
Winefred CONDRON 109.2 39 Queens County, Ireland Wife Slamannan Stirlingshire
Winnie CONDRON 91.5 2.5 Denbigh Colwyn Bay Daur Llandrillo Yn Rhos Caenarvonshire
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